SOS ACTIVITY ATTENDANCE LIST

S0S

SUPPORT PUBLIC
BROADCASTING

Venue

Activity and date

Organised by

21 May 2015

Human Rights Lekgotla Constitution Hill
SOS Coalition, FXI, APC and R2K

No Name Organisation/Structure E-Mail Address Signatur 4
1 Sekoath g Baasa SOS Coalition mmxomzm:m®momoom=zo:.oqm.Nm ‘
2 Lweendo Hamukoma SOS Coalition Iweendo@soscoalition.org.za
3 Justine Limpitiaw Moderator justine@limpitlaw.co.za
4 Kerry Barton- Hobbs Rapporteur kerryharris@worldonline.co.za
5 Zororo Mavindidze FXI research@fxi.org.za
6 Julie Reid R2K/MPDP-UNISA jbireid@gmail.com
7 Micah Reddy R2K micah.reddy@oxon.org
8 Emilar Vushe APC emilar@apc.org
77
9 Enrico Calandro RIA ecalandro@researchictafrica.net \\A.h g
10 | Fortune Mgwili-Sibanda Google Africa fortunesibanda@google.com %lﬁl
/
11 Dominic Cull )

Ellipsis/ISP.
ipsis J(&MRMM?

dominic@ellipsis.co.za

..

FweiA




No Name Organisation/Structure E-Mail Address mGJmEB
12 William Bird MMA williamb@mma.org.za R,\m,u
S

13 Sheena Magenya CAL sheena@cal.org.za

14 Karene Ponde Raith Foundation dkponde@gmail.com

15 Samantha Arends MTN Innovation Samantha.Arends@mtn.co.za

16 Kgalalelo Gaebee MMA kgalalelo@mma.org.za

17 Wellington Radu MMA wellingtonr@mma.org.za .
8 | Thandi Smith-Berry MMA thandis@mma.org.za

L Yolanda Mlonzi APC yolanda@apc.org

20 Zandile Gabela Internet Solutions Zandile.Gabela@is.co.za ,M
21 Nobuhle Mbongo Internet Solutions Nobuhle.Mbongo@is.co.za
22 Prosperity Zondi Ericsson prosperity.zondi@ericsson.com
23 Mongezi Tshongweni Internet Solutions Mongezi.Tshongweni@is.co.za
2¢ | . Denise Nicholson WITS Denise.Nicholson@wits.ac.za
25 Thabelo Masithulela Neotel Thabelo.Masithulela@neotel.co.za




No Name Organisation/Structure E-Mail Address Signature
26 Paul Mason S cedla bt paul@amandla.mobi hﬂm\v\\\“.mv\\x
27 Oyl inkeimann MTN Cheryl.Dinkelmann@mtn.co.za \l.«].l..
28 Pl el Independent ceomcm@mweb.co.za i \,\9
29 ot s Bl Independent jayshreepather1@gmail.com %ﬁ%\x&q ‘
30 Rethabile Mosese FXI attorney@fxi.org.za @50 vaW
3 | Lol Gdve Fact| «resr lloyd gedye@gmeclcom s
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